
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   SHOOTOUT AT THE OK CORRAL – 2019  - RESULTS 

 
                                                            

Shooters Final   Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Cat Time   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin   Raw M P B Fin  

                                                             
1 Riverview Rattler SS 181.68   20.06 0 0 0 20.06   24.88 0 0 0 24.88   23.76 0 0 0 23.76   20.03 0 0 0 20.03   22.89 0 0 0 22.89   24.21 1 0 0 29.21   23.03 0 0 0 23.03   17.82 0 0 0 17.82   

2 Jeremiah Longknife ES 190.45   25.84 0 0 0 25.84   21.4 0 0 0 21.4   26.97 0 0 0 26.97   23.55 0 0 0 23.55   20.65 0 0 0 20.65   25.78 0 0 0 25.78   26.92 0 0 0 26.92   19.34 0 0 0 19.34   

3 Angus McNasty 49 209.39   26.35 0 0 0 26.35   20.46 2 0 0 30.46   26.98 1 0 0 31.98   21.08 1 0 0 26.08   20.8 1 0 0 25.8   21.84 0 0 0 21.84   22.92 0 0 0 22.92   18.96 1 0 0 23.96   

4 Thunderbolt Hayes S 211.37   23.79 0 0 0 23.79   21.58 1 0 0 26.58   23.43 0 0 0 23.43   22.39 1 0 0 27.39   22.33 0 0 0 22.33   24.29 0 0 0 24.29   23.9 1 0 0 28.9   19.66 3 0 0 34.66   

5 Lead Pusher. 49 216.62   23.33 0 0 0 23.33   25.56 0 0 0 25.56   24.54 0 0 0 24.54   31.05 0 0 0 31.05   28.76 0 0 0 28.76   23.48 1 0 0 28.48   25.44 0 0 0 25.44   24.46 1 0 0 29.46   

6 El Sid W 218.32   22.9 0 0 0 22.9   23.16 1 0 0 28.16   26.88 3 0 0 41.88   24.34 0 0 0 24.34   22.46 0 0 0 22.46   24.15 0 0 0 24.15   22.9 0 0 0 22.9   21.53 2 0 0 31.53   

7 Card Shark Charlie S 221.63   24.7 1 1 0 39.7   20.74 1 0 0 25.74   23.17 0 0 0 23.17   21.92 0 0 0 21.92   23.34 0 0 0 23.34   27.64 0 0 0 27.64   26.99 1 0 0 31.99   23.13 1 0 0 28.13   

8 Bristol Kid SS 223.16   26.09 0 0 0 26.09   27.35 0 0 0 27.35   44.47 0 0 0 44.47   24.78 0 0 0 24.78   23.42 0 0 0 23.42   29.57 0 0 0 29.57   25.8 0 0 0 25.8   21.68 0 0 0 21.68   

9 Dealin Justice ES 224.71   32.48 0 0 0 32.48   26.38 0 0 0 26.38   27.81 0 0 0 27.81   25.32 0 0 0 25.32   32.83 0 0 0 32.83   27.18 0 0 0 27.18   28.1 0 0 0 28.1   24.61 0 0 0 24.61   

10 Shiloh Red SSD 227.09   23.4 1 0 0 28.4   24.34 0 0 0 24.34   27.2 1 0 0 32.2   23.23 0 0 0 23.23   26.18 1 0 0 31.18   25.12 0 0 0 25.12   25.48 0 0 0 25.48   22.14 1 1 0 37.14   

11 Velvet Sheath LS 237.76   27.5 0 0 0 27.5   24.86 1 0 0 29.86   30.71 0 0 0 30.71   26.87 0 0 0 26.87   26.4 0 0 0 26.4   34.67 1 0 0 39.67   26.35 0 0 0 26.35   25.4 1 0 0 30.4   

12 Ace Hanlon CBN 243.21   27.43 0 0 0 27.43   25.4 0 0 0 25.4   27.75 0 0 0 27.75   39.93 1 0 0 44.93   23.08 1 0 0 28.08   27.84 0 0 0 27.84   34.96 0 0 0 34.96   26.82 0 0 0 26.82   

13 Lawless Len SS 244.82   25.39 0 0 0 25.39   24.83 1 0 0 29.83   30.08 0 0 0 30.08   34.36 0 0 0 34.36   27.05 0 0 0 27.05   32.6 0 1 0 42.6   29.72 0 0 0 29.72   25.79 0 0 0 25.79   

14 Kid Harrison SS 249.31   33.15 0 0 0 33.15   28.04 1 0 0 33.04   32.25 0 0 0 32.25   28.94 0 0 0 28.94   27.43 0 0 0 27.43   30.1 1 0 0 35.1   30.58 0 0 0 30.58   28.82 0 0 0 28.82   

15 Preacherman SGF 254.71   27.26 0 0 0 27.26   31.19 0 0 0 31.19   36.13 0 0 0 36.13   33.15 0 0 0 33.15   45.58 0 0 0 45.58   32.75 0 0 0 32.75   27.54 0 0 0 27.54   21.11 0 0 0 21.11   

16 Polecat Joe EP 257.4   28.3 1 0 0 33.3   36.77 0 0 0 36.77   29.69 0 0 0 29.69   23.67 0 0 0 23.67   24.04 0 0 0 24.04   31.89 0 0 0 31.89   35.59 1 1 0 50.59   22.45 1 0 0 27.45   

17 Whiskey Dixon S 271.41   27.93 0 0 0 27.93   25.8 0 0 0 25.8   32.43 1 0 0 37.43   27.25 1 1 0 42.25   27.8 0 0 0 27.8   48.12 0 0 0 48.12   31.27 1 0 0 36.27   25.81 0 0 0 25.81   

18 Polecat EP 276.22   24.91 0 0 0 24.91   39.57 3 1 0 64.57   31.75 1 0 0 36.75   31.26 0 0 0 31.26   29.5 1 0 0 34.5   26.29 1 0 0 31.29   28.59 0 0 0 28.59   24.35 0 0 0 24.35   

19 Badlands Barry EP 277.38   36.26 0 0 0 36.26   29.93 0 0 0 29.93   33.23 0 0 0 33.23   29.54 0 0 0 29.54   30.43 1 0 0 35.43   35.46 0 0 0 35.46   36.92 0 0 0 36.92   35.61 1 0 0 40.61   

20 Medicine Bow SGF 282.5   26.48 1 0 0 31.48   30.86 1 0 0 35.86   30.77 0 0 0 30.77   35.56 3 0 0 50.56   29.21 1 0 0 34.21   35.39 0 0 0 35.39   29.75 0 0 0 29.75   24.48 0 1 0 34.48   

21 Regulator Rude BPFC 299.1   43.34 1 0 0 48.34   28.51 0 0 0 28.51   36.29 0 0 0 36.29   30.19 0 0 0 30.19   35.39 1 0 0 40.39   39.32 0 0 0 39.32   40.6 0 0 0 40.6   30.46 1 0 0 35.46   

22 Renegade Roger CBN 303.24   46.37 0 0 0 46.37   32.64 1 0 0 37.64   38.92 0 0 0 38.92   33.5 0 0 0 33.5   40.49 0 0 0 40.49   36.53 0 0 0 36.53   36.68 0 0 0 36.68   33.11 0 0 0 33.11   

23 Buffalo Jake 49 316.01   32.3 0 0 0 32.3   30.41 5 0 0 55.41   35.42 1 0 0 40.42   33.57 4 0 0 53.57   30.32 0 0 0 30.32   33.21 0 0 0 33.21   40.77 1 0 0 45.77   25.01 0 0 0 25.01   

24 Lainey Mae LS 322.24   31.66 0 0 0 31.66   29.95 8 0 0 69.95   35.57 1 0 0 40.57   30.45 0 0 0 30.45   32.82 0 0 0 32.82   38.6 0 0 0 38.6   36.19 0 0 0 36.19   32 0 1 0 42   

25 Smart Asterisk SSD 333.54   38.31 0 0 0 38.31   35.39 1 0 0 40.39   40.11 1 0 0 45.11   35.69 1 0 0 40.69   46.39 0 0 0 46.39   43.38 0 0 0 43.38   37.33 0 0 0 37.33   36.94 1 0 0 41.94   

26 Take Aim CBN 346.93   32.49 1 0 0 37.49   40.51 0 0 0 40.51   67.68 1 1 0 82.68   33.15 0 0 0 33.15   34.8 0 0 0 34.8   38.79 0 0 0 38.79   35.94 1 0 0 40.94   33.57 1 0 0 38.57   

27 
The Outlaw Travis 
James 

W 349.75   30.81 0 0 0 30.81   28.39 0 0 0 28.39   27.5 0 0 0 27.5   30.71 0 0 0 30.71   150 0 0 0 150   30.61 0 0 0 30.61   28.48 0 0 0 28.48   23.25 0 0 0 23.25   

28 RK Carrol 49 350.41   34.9 1 0 0 39.9   26.58 0 0 0 26.58   33.18 3 0 0 48.18   31.1 1 0 0 36.1   35.94 7 0 0 70.94   35.55 0 0 0 35.55   32.72 1 0 0 37.72   35.44 4 0 0 55.44   

29 Bobby Concho BW 358.87   44.75 0 0 0 44.75   39.54 0 0 0 39.54   48.74 1 0 0 53.74   46.22 0 0 0 46.22   42.34 0 0 0 42.34   42.82 0 0 0 42.82   44.07 0 0 0 44.07   45.39 0 0 0 45.39   

30 Vaquero Tom ES 366.56   46.91 0 1 0 56.91   39.25 1 0 0 44.25   47.06 0 0 0 47.06   35.06 0 0 0 35.06   53.55 1 0 0 58.55   51.06 0 0 0 51.06   36.6 0 0 0 36.6   37.07 0 0 0 37.07   

31 Chica LSS 367.12   36.77 1 0 0 41.77   37.78 0 1 0 47.78   43.81 0 0 0 43.81   37.33 1 0 0 42.33   39.8 4 0 0 59.8   47.59 0 0 0 47.59   39.37 1 0 0 44.37   39.67 0 0 0 39.67   

32 Miss Conduct LSD 380.43   46.64 2 0 0 56.64   42.91 0 0 0 42.91   40.9 1 0 0 45.9   42.61 1 0 0 47.61   36.73 0 0 0 36.73   38.61 1 1 0 53.61   44 2 0 0 54   38.03 1 0 0 43.03   

33 GW McLintock ES 421.53   39.48 0 0 0 39.48   36.73 1 0 0 41.73   57.68 0 0 0 57.68   43.58 0 0 0 43.58   39.48 1 0 0 44.48   49.25 1 0 0 54.25   48.9 0 0 0 48.9   81.43 0 1 0 91.43   

34 Winding Creek Steve ES 428.58   39.19 2 0 0 49.19   38.46 1 0 0 43.46   41.83 0 0 0 41.83   49.73 10 0 0 99.73   44.61 2 0 0 54.61   44.83 1 1 0 59.83   42.03 0 0 0 42.03   32.9 1 0 0 37.9   

35 Sidekick Chick LOUT 429.45   48.32 1 1 0 63.32   46.4 1 0 0 51.4   53.97 1 0 0 58.97   40.29 1 0 0 45.29   38.17 0 0 0 38.17   55.65 4 0 0 75.65   49.76 0 0 0 49.76   46.89 0 0 0 46.89   

36 Doc Foot ES 438.53   52.62 0 0 0 52.62   61.6 2 0 0 71.6   48.62 2 0 0 58.62   49.74 1 0 0 54.74   36.09 1 0 0 41.09   48.22 1 0 0 53.22   48.52 2 0 0 58.52   38.12 2 0 0 48.12   

37 Lady Lilley OValley LSS 453.44   52.17 0 0 0 52.17   45.04 0 0 0 45.04   51.29 0 0 0 51.29   44.86 0 0 0 44.86   75.36 0 0 0 75.36   61.2 1 1 0 76.2   54.27 0 0 0 54.27   54.25 0 0 0 54.25   

38 Nicely Done BPFC 475.72   59.74 0 0 0 59.74   61.27 1 0 0 66.27   52.73 2 0 0 62.73   46.9 0 1 0 56.9   46.28 3 0 0 61.28   54.36 0 0 0 54.36   53.67 1 0 0 58.67   45.77 0 1 0 55.77   

39 Buckshot Scott GF 508.86   47.68 2 0 0 57.68   52.32 1 0 0 57.32   48.35 2 0 0 58.35   60.53 1 0 0 65.53   43.26 2 1 0 63.26   52.11 3 0 0 67.11   76.79 2 0 0 86.79   42.82 2 0 0 52.82   

40 Big Bore John FCG 522.14   35.01 0 0 0 35.01   48.8 5 0 0 73.8   64.97 1 1 0 79.97   48.29 1 0 0 53.29   61.85 0 1 0 71.85   71.83 3 1 0 96.83   46.69 1 1 0 61.69   39.7 2 0 0 49.7   

41 Mountain Keith SCB 532.04   50.45 0 0 0 50.45   150 0 0 0 150   73.5 2 1 0 93.5   46.12 0 0 0 46.12   41.12 3 0 0 56.12   44.72 0 0 0 44.72   44.3 1 0 0 49.3   36.83 1 0 0 41.83   

42 Audra CG 556.11   60.15 1 0 0 65.15   56.85 3 0 0 71.85   68.64 1 0 0 73.64   53.15 3 0 0 68.15   61.4 2 0 0 71.4   69.46 2 0 0 79.46   65.52 0 0 0 65.52   50.94 2 0 0 60.94   

43 Gadfly SS 557.01   72.87 0 1 0 82.87   63.54 0 1 0 73.54   77.91 0 0 0 77.91   70.45 0 0 0 70.45   53.82 0 0 0 53.82   68.99 0 0 0 68.99   54.67 0 0 0 54.67   59.76 1 1 0 74.76   

44 Seth Adams SCB 569.46   43.99 1 0 0 48.99   39.62 1 0 0 44.62   44.69 0 0 0 44.69   38.69 1 0 0 43.69   150 0 0 0 150   42.82 0 0 0 42.82   39.65 1 0 0 44.65   150 0 0 0 150   

45 Ante Okee LSS 607.11   54.94 0 0 0 54.94   73.05 2 0 0 83.05   77.89 3 0 0 92.89   67.46 2 0 0 77.46   58.98 0 0 0 58.98   94.5 3 0 0 109.5   64.41 0 0 0 64.41   55.88 2 0 0 65.88   

46 Hoosegow Hank BPFC 620.03   68.05 10 0 0 118.05   49.75 1 0 0 54.75   70.27 0 0 0 70.27   61.68 0 0 0 61.68   56.66 0 0 0 56.66   56.95 1 0 0 61.95   88.17 2 0 0 98.17   63.5 7 0 0 98.5   

- Jock Holiday ES -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   - - - - -   

 

OVERALL Results Detailed By Time 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B-Western                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    

1 Bobby Concho 358.87   44.75   39.54   53.74   46.22   42.34   42.82   44.07   45.39   
 

                   

Cattle Barron                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Ace Hanlon 243.21   27.43   25.4   27.75   44.93   28.08   27.84   34.96   26.82   

2 Renegade Roger 303.24   46.37   37.64   38.92   33.5   40.49   36.53   36.68   33.11   

3 Take Aim 346.93   37.49   40.51   82.68   33.15   34.8   38.79   40.94   38.57   
 

                   

Cowgirl                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Audra 556.11   65.15   71.85   73.64   68.15   71.4   79.46   65.52   60.94   

 
                   

El Patron                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Polecat Joe 257.4   33.3   36.77   29.69   23.67   24.04   31.89   50.59   27.45   

2 Polecat 276.22   24.91   64.57   36.75   31.26   34.5   31.29   28.59   24.35   

3 Badlands Barry 277.38   36.26   29.93   33.23   29.54   35.43   35.46   36.92   40.61   
 

                   

Elder Statesmen                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Jeremiah Longknife 190.45   25.84   21.4   26.97   23.55   20.65   25.78   26.92   19.34   

2 Dealin Justice 224.71   32.48   26.38   27.81   25.32   32.83   27.18   28.1   24.61   

3 Vaquero Tom 366.56   56.91   44.25   47.06   35.06   58.55   51.06   36.6   37.07   

4 GW McLintock 421.53   39.48   41.73   57.68   43.58   44.48   54.25   48.9   91.43   

5 Winding Creek Steve 428.58   49.19   43.46   41.83   99.73   54.61   59.83   42.03   37.9   

6 Doc Foot 438.53   52.62   71.6   58.62   54.74   41.09   53.22   58.52   48.12   

- Jock Holiday -   -   -   -   -   -   - - -   - - 
 

                   

Forty-Niner                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Angus McNasty 209.39   26.35   30.46   31.98   26.08   25.8   21.84   22.92   23.96   

2 Lead Pusher. 216.62   23.33   25.56   24.54   31.05   28.76   28.48   25.44   29.46   

3 Buffalo Jake 316.01   32.3   55.41   40.42   53.57   30.32   33.21   45.77   25.01   

4 RK Carrol 350.41   39.9   26.58   48.18   36.1   70.94   35.55   37.72   55.44   
 

                   

Frontier Cartridge                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Regulator Rude 299.1   48.34   28.51   36.29   30.19   40.39   39.32   40.6   35.46   

2 Nicely Done 475.72   59.74   66.27   62.73   56.9   61.28   54.36   58.67   55.77   

3 Hoosegow Hank 620.03   118.05   54.75   70.27   61.68   56.66   61.95   98.17   98.5   
 

                   

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter                  
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Big Bore John 522.14   35.01   73.8   79.97   53.29   71.85   96.83   61.69   49.7   

 
                   

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gunfighter                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Buckshot Scott 508.86   57.68   57.32   58.35   65.53   63.26   67.11   86.79   52.82   

 
                   

Lady Outlaw                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Sidekick Chick 429.45   63.32   51.4   58.97   45.29   38.17   75.65   49.76   46.89   

 
                   

Lady Senior                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Velvet Sheath 237.76   27.5   29.86   30.71   26.87   26.4   39.67   26.35   30.4   

2 Lainey Mae 322.24   31.66   69.95   40.57   30.45   32.82   38.6   36.19   42   
 

                   

Lady Senior Duelist                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Miss Conduct 380.43   56.64   42.91   45.9   47.61   36.73   53.61   54   43.03   

 
                   

Lady Silver Senior                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Chica 367.12   41.77   47.78   43.81   42.33   59.8   47.59   44.37   39.67   

2 Lady Lilley OValley 453.44   52.17   45.04   51.29   44.86   75.36   76.2   54.27   54.25   

3 Ante Okee 607.11   54.94   83.05   92.89   77.46   58.98   109.5   64.41   65.88   
 

                   

Senior                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Thunderbolt Hayes 211.37   23.79   26.58   23.43   27.39   22.33   24.29   28.9   34.66   

2 Card Shark Charlie 221.63   39.7   25.74   23.17   21.92   23.34   27.64   31.99   28.13   

3 Whiskey Dixon 271.41   27.93   25.8   37.43   42.25   27.8   48.12   36.27   25.81   
 

                   

Senior Classic Cowboy                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Mountain Keith 532.04   50.45   150   93.5   46.12   56.12   44.72   49.3   41.83   

2 Seth Adams 569.46   48.99   44.62   44.69   43.69   150   42.82   44.65   150   
 

                   

Senior Gunfighter                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Preacherman 254.71   27.26   31.19   36.13   33.15   45.58   32.75   27.54   21.11   

2 Medicine Bow 282.5   31.48   35.86   30.77   50.56   34.21   35.39   29.75   34.48   
 

                   

Silver Senior                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Riverview Rattler 181.68   20.06   24.88   23.76   20.03   22.89   29.21   23.03   17.82   

2 Bristol Kid 223.16   26.09   27.35   44.47   24.78   23.42   29.57   25.8   21.68   

3 Lawless Len 244.82   25.39   29.83   30.08   34.36   27.05   42.6   29.72   25.79   

4 Kid Harrison 249.31   33.15   33.04   32.25   28.94   27.43   35.1   30.58   28.82   

5 Gadfly 557.01   82.87   73.54   77.91   70.45   53.82   68.99   54.67   74.76   

                    

                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

 Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You Shot Us Up Pretty Good 

BRISTOL KID 

DEALIN JUSTICE 

JEREMIAH LONGKNIFE 

PREACHERMAN 

Silver Senior Duelist                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 Shiloh Red 227.09   28.4   24.34   32.2   23.23   31.18   25.12   25.48   37.14   

2 Smart Asterisk 333.54   38.31   40.39   45.11   40.69   46.39   43.38   37.33   41.94   
 

                   

Wrangler                   
 Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 

Finish Alias Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  

                    
1 El Sid 218.32   22.9   28.16   41.88   24.34   22.46   24.15   22.9   31.53   

2 
The Outlaw Travis 
James 

349.75   30.81   28.39   27.5   30.71   150   30.61   28.48   23.25   

                    

 

CLEAN MATCH 

 


